
2025-26 Admission Batch - First Year
Upto January-2026

Sr. No. Name Enrolment No.
Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Sanskrit Padarth vigyan Samhita Adhyayan 1

Library
Recreational

Activities
Physical

EducationLH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory LH - Theory NLH - Theory

1 ADHIYA YUVRAJ BHAVESHBHAI 25ACHBA11001 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

2 ARDU UDAY JILUBHAI 25ACHBA11002 82.76 57.14 69.57 81.82 71.43 80.00 95.24 78.26 75.00 69.23 57.14 63.33 63.89 60.00 100.00 33.33

3 BHANDERI KEVAL NITESHBHAI 25ACHBA11003 96.55 85.71 95.65 96.97 100.00 100.00 95.24 100.00 100.00 88.46 75.00 93.33 91.67 100.00 100.00 83.33

4 BHANUSHALI RICHA JAYESHBHAI 25ACHBA11004 82.76 85.71 78.26 84.85 85.71 95.00 100.00 82.61 100.00 76.92 60.71 83.33 83.33 80.00 100.00 66.67

5 BHARADIYA HARSHBHAI NAJABHAI 25ACHBA11005 72.41 71.43 65.22 66.67 85.71 70.00 90.48 65.22 75.00 65.38 42.86 60.00 58.33 50.00 100.00 66.67

6 BHUT DISHWA MANSUKHBHAI 25ACHBA11006 89.66 92.86 86.96 96.97 100.00 95.00 100.00 86.96 100.00 88.46 71.43 96.67 97.22 100.00 100.00 100.00

7 BORSANIYA BHARGAV RAMESHBHAI 25ACHBA11007 93.10 85.71 95.65 96.97 85.71 95.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 80.77 75.00 100.00 94.44 90.00 50.00 83.33

8 CHANV PRATIK VIJAYBHAI 25ACHBA11008 96.55 92.86 100.00 93.94 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 88.46 71.43 100.00 94.44 90.00 100.00 100.00

9 CHAUDHARI DIPKUMAR VINODBHAI 25ACHBA11009 86.21 64.29 78.26 84.85 100.00 85.00 100.00 82.61 75.00 76.92 60.71 83.33 69.44 90.00 100.00 66.67

10 CHAUDHARI HITESHKUMAR UMABHAI 25ACHBA11010 100.00 85.71 95.65 96.97 100.00 95.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.46 71.43 96.67 97.22 80.00 100.00 83.33

11 CHAUDHARI KHUSHIKUMARI SUNILBHAI 25ACHBA11011 100.00 78.57 100.00 93.94 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 80.77 75.00 93.33 97.22 100.00 100.00 83.33

12 CHAUHAN AAYASABANU FARUBHAI 25ACHBA11012 100.00 78.57 95.65 84.85 100.00 80.00 71.43 95.65 75.00 57.69 75.00 83.33 88.89 90.00 50.00 83.33

13 CHAUHAN JATINBHAI BATUKBHAI 25ACHBA11013 93.10 92.86 78.26 72.73 71.43 80.00 95.24 78.26 75.00 76.92 64.29 80.00 88.89 80.00 100.00 83.33

14 CHAUHAN OM CHETANBHAI 25ACHBA11014 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.00 95.24 91.30 100.00 88.46 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

15 CHAVDA ARCHI MANISH 25ACHBA11015 82.76 85.71 86.96 87.88 85.71 75.00 90.48 69.57 100.00 88.46 50.00 83.33 69.44 70.00 100.00 66.67

16 CHAVDA DHRUVI ASHISHBHAI 25ACHBA11016 89.66 78.57 82.61 84.85 100.00 95.00 95.24 82.61 100.00 73.08 57.14 93.33 80.56 90.00 100.00 66.67

17 CHAVDA KRISHAL KANTIBHAI 25ACHBA11017 89.66 92.86 100.00 93.94 85.71 100.00 100.00 91.30 100.00 80.77 71.43 96.67 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00

18 DARJI KHUSHAL DHANJIBHAI 25ACHBA11018 89.66 78.57 86.96 72.73 100.00 80.00 95.24 69.57 75.00 84.62 64.29 86.67 75.00 80.00 100.00 83.33

19 DAVE MAULI JIGNESHBHAI 25ACHBA11019 72.41 64.29 82.61 87.88 100.00 80.00 85.71 78.26 75.00 65.38 46.43 73.33 80.56 70.00 100.00 66.67

20 EKTA DEVDA 25ACHBA11020 86.21 85.71 86.96 84.85 100.00 90.00 85.71 82.61 75.00 65.38 64.29 93.33 80.56 90.00 50.00 100.00

21 DODIYA NIRALI DEVJIBHAI 25ACHBA11021 86.21 71.43 95.65 87.88 85.71 85.00 100.00 82.61 100.00 88.46 57.14 80.00 86.11 80.00 100.00 50.00

22 DODIYA VIDHIBEN KANAKSINHBHAI 25ACHBA11022 82.76 85.71 78.26 84.85 85.71 80.00 80.95 78.26 100.00 80.77 57.14 76.67 83.33 70.00 100.00 100.00

23 GADARA RUTIK MANSUKHBHAI 25ACHBA11023 89.66 85.71 95.65 96.97 85.71 85.00 90.48 100.00 100.00 76.92 75.00 93.33 97.22 90.00 50.00 83.33

24 GADHAVI KHUSHIBEN MEHULBHAI 25ACHBA11024 68.97 42.86 69.57 66.67 57.14 65.00 61.90 69.57 75.00 80.77 57.14 46.67 47.22 70.00 0.00 66.67

25 GAMI HIRVA HITESHBHAI 25ACHBA11025 100.00 92.86 100.00 90.91 100.00 95.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 50.00 75.00 96.67 97.22 100.00 100.00 100.00

26 GAMIT DIYABEN IMANUELBHAI 25ACHBA11026 96.55 92.86 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 78.57 100.00 97.22 90.00 100.00 100.00

27 GAMIT POOJAKUMARI SHAILESHBHAI 25ACHBA11027 93.10 92.86 95.65 93.94 100.00 85.00 90.48 91.30 100.00 84.62 64.29 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00

28 GAMIT TANVI SURENDRA 25ACHBA11028 93.10 85.71 86.96 87.88 85.71 75.00 85.71 91.30 100.00 80.77 60.71 90.00 91.67 90.00 100.00 100.00

29 GARAIYA JEET VIKRANBHAI 25ACHBA11029 100.00 92.86 95.65 93.94 100.00 95.00 100.00 91.30 100.00 76.92 67.86 100.00 91.67 90.00 100.00 100.00

30 GARDHARIYA KRISHA VINODBHAI 25ACHBA11030 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.46 75.00 100.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00

31 GHODASARA SHIVANI BHAVESHBHAI 25ACHBA11031 96.55 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.46 75.00 100.00 97.22 90.00 100.00 100.00

32 GHOLETAR AAYUSH SURASANGBHAI 25ACHBA11032 72.41 78.57 86.96 90.91 100.00 80.00 90.48 82.61 100.00 88.46 64.29 96.67 88.89 90.00 50.00 83.33

33 GOHIL DHRUVIBEN KISHORBHAI 25ACHBA11033 58.62 50.00 65.22 66.67 71.43 65.00 71.43 73.91 75.00 84.62 42.86 76.67 63.89 60.00 50.00 83.33

34 GOHIL VASISHTH DHIRUBHAI 25ACHBA11034 68.97 28.57 47.83 57.58 0.00 50.00 47.62 78.26 25.00 53.85 39.29 53.33 50.00 40.00 100.00 66.67

35 GOR SHIVALI VIRENBHAI 25ACHBA11035 86.21 85.71 78.26 90.91 71.43 90.00 85.71 82.61 100.00 15.38 64.29 90.00 77.78 80.00 100.00 83.33

36 HALVADIYA TAPASVI SATISHBHAI 25ACHBA11036 93.10 85.71 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 73.08 75.00 96.67 100.00 60.00 100.00 66.67

37 HARANIYA ANSH JAYANTIBHAI 25ACHBA11037 89.66 78.57 95.65 90.91 100.00 90.00 90.48 95.65 100.00 84.62 71.43 93.33 86.11 90.00 50.00 83.33

38 HIRANI HIMANSHU HARSUKHBHAI 25ACHBA11038 100.00 92.86 95.65 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.65 100.00 84.62 71.43 100.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00

39 JADAV JAYDIPBHAI DIPAKBHAI 25ACHBA11039 93.10 92.86 95.65 100.00 85.71 95.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.46 75.00 93.33 97.22 100.00 100.00 100.00

40 JADAV VIREN HARESHBHAI 25ACHBA11040 82.76 78.57 73.91 81.82 85.71 80.00 95.24 78.26 50.00 84.62 50.00 70.00 77.78 80.00 100.00 66.67

41 JADEJA NEHABA PRADYUMANSINH 25ACHBA11041 82.76 92.86 91.30 96.97 85.71 100.00 85.71 95.65 75.00 73.08 71.43 96.67 91.67 100.00 100.00 100.00

42 JADEJA VAIBHAVRAJSINH PUNITSINH 25ACHBA11042 86.21 85.71 86.96 87.88 85.71 85.00 85.71 95.65 100.00 76.92 64.29 83.33 86.11 90.00 100.00 83.33

43 JALELA RIDHAM VIJAYBHAI 25ACHBA11043 93.10 85.71 95.65 96.97 100.00 95.00 90.48 100.00 75.00 76.92 75.00 100.00 97.22 100.00 50.00 100.00

44 JOBAN SUFIYAN SULEMANBHAI 25ACHBA11044 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

45 KANERIYA DIYA BIRENBHAI 25ACHBA11045 75.86 71.43 78.26 87.88 85.71 85.00 76.19 78.26 100.00 88.46 57.14 83.33 75.00 90.00 50.00 66.67

46 KARANGIYA HITESHBHAI NATHABHAI 25ACHBA11046 86.21 71.43 78.26 60.61 71.43 60.00 95.24 56.52 75.00 73.08 39.29 90.00 61.11 80.00 100.00 83.33

47 KASUNDRA MANAV PARESHBHAI 25ACHBA11047 93.10 92.86 91.30 87.88 100.00 75.00 80.95 91.30 100.00 80.77 67.86 86.67 88.89 70.00 100.00 83.33

48 KATESHIYA HITEN VASANTBHAI 25ACHBA11048 93.10 92.86 95.65 96.97 100.00 95.00 100.00 86.96 100.00 80.77 67.86 100.00 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00

49 KHADIYA URVASHIBA MAHENDRASINH 25ACHBA11049 58.62 50.00 60.87 69.70 71.43 70.00 76.19 69.57 50.00 88.46 46.43 46.67 44.44 70.00 0.00 50.00

50 KHANDIVAR AYUSHI JITENDRABHAI 25ACHBA11050 93.10 92.86 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.65 100.00 57.69 75.00 100.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 83.33

51 KHASIYA PRIYANSHU MEHULBHAI 25ACHBA11051 75.86 57.14 68.18 72.73 71.43 73.68 80.95 78.26 75.00 88.46 64.29 70.00 69.44 80.00 50.00 50.00

52 KHATRI TAUHID ISMAIL 25ACHBA11052 79.31 71.43 81.82 81.82 85.71 84.21 95.24 91.30 50.00 57.69 67.86 80.00 83.33 100.00 100.00 66.67

53 KHOKHANI ANKIT JAYESHBHAI 25ACHBA11053 89.66 92.86 90.91 96.97 85.71 94.74 100.00 91.30 100.00 76.92 71.43 96.67 94.44 90.00 50.00 100.00

54 KHUMAN PARAS KHODABHAI 25ACHBA11054 96.55 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.65 100.00 88.46 75.00 100.00 97.22 100.00 100.00 100.00

55 KOTHIYA HITANSHI ANILBHAI 25ACHBA11055 75.86 78.57 95.45 84.85 100.00 89.47 76.19 73.91 100.00 88.46 50.00 76.67 66.67 60.00 100.00 66.67

56 DHARMISHRHA LAKUM 25ACHBA11056 96.55 85.71 95.45 93.94 85.71 100.00 95.24 95.65 75.00 69.23 67.86 93.33 91.67 100.00 100.00 83.33

57 ANIRUDDHABHAI MAKWANA 25ACHBA11057 89.66 92.86 95.45 84.85 100.00 89.47 100.00 82.61 75.00 88.46 64.29 90.00 86.11 90.00 100.00 83.33

58 MAKWANA JATINBHAI SANDIPBHAI 25ACHBA11058 96.55 100.00 100.00 96.97 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 84.62 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

59 MAKWANA JAY SANDIPBHAI 25ACHBA11059 96.55 100.00 100.00 93.94 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.65 75.00 88.46 71.43 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

60 MAKWANA KEVAL VIJAYBHAI 25ACHBA11060 79.31 92.86 77.27 78.79 100.00 84.21 85.71 78.26 75.00 84.62 57.14 73.33 77.78 80.00 100.00 83.33

61 MAKWANA NAMRATABEN CHETANBHAI 25ACHBA11061 93.10 100.00 100.00 96.97 85.71 94.74 100.00 91.30 100.00 76.92 71.43 100.00 97.22 100.00 100.00 100.00

62 MAVADIYA BHUMI DEVENDRABHAI 25ACHBA11062 86.21 92.86 81.82 87.88 100.00 89.47 100.00 82.61 100.00 88.46 64.29 100.00 88.89 90.00 100.00 83.33

63 MAVI SHIVANIBEN BHARATBHAI 25ACHBA11063 82.76 85.71 77.27 81.82 100.00 73.68 85.71 78.26 75.00 84.62 57.14 93.33 80.56 80.00 50.00 83.33

64 MER DHAVALKUMAR KANABHAI 25ACHBA11064 89.66 100.00 90.91 90.91 100.00 89.47 100.00 82.61 100.00 69.23 64.29 96.67 91.67 90.00 100.00 100.00

65 MIRAZA NAZANIN MAHAMADBHAI 25ACHBA11065 96.55 92.86 95.45 96.97 85.71 89.47 95.24 95.65 100.00 88.46 71.43 96.67 97.22 100.00 100.00 100.00

66 MOBH PRADIPBHAI RAMKUBHAI 25ACHBA11066 89.66 85.71 90.91 84.85 100.00 89.47 100.00 82.61 75.00 80.77 60.71 83.33 75.00 70.00 100.00 66.67

67 NAKUM MITALBEN AVCHARBHAI 25ACHBA11067 96.55 100.00 100.00 96.97 100.00 94.74 100.00 100.00 100.00 76.92 75.00 100.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 83.33

68 NANDARIYA RAVINA NARSHIBHAI 25ACHBA11068 86.21 85.71 95.45 96.97 85.71 89.47 95.24 86.96 100.00 88.46 67.86 93.33 83.33 100.00 100.00 83.33

69 NANGHA JANVIBEN GELABHAI 25ACHBA11069 89.66 92.86 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.65 100.00 80.77 75.00 96.67 94.44 100.00 100.00 83.33

70 PADSUMBIYA SOHAMKUMAR MAHENDHRABHAI 25ACHBA11070 89.66 71.43 81.82 81.82 85.71 84.21 100.00 78.26 75.00 88.46 64.29 80.00 80.56 80.00 100.00 66.67

71 PANCHAL NEHABEN HASMUKHBHAI 25ACHBA11071 82.76 71.43 72.73 84.85 100.00 89.47 66.67 91.30 75.00 76.92 57.14 70.00 75.00 90.00 100.00 83.33

72 PANCHASARA KRUTAGNI MEHULBHAI 25ACHBA11072 89.66 92.86 90.91 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00 91.30 100.00 61.54 64.29 96.67 97.22 90.00 100.00 83.33

73 PANDYA HITARTH SIDDHARTHBHAI 25ACHBA11073 86.21 78.57 81.82 84.85 100.00 94.74 85.71 91.30 100.00 84.62 67.86 86.67 94.44 100.00 50.00 100.00

74 PARMAR HARDIKBHAI SUBHASHBHAI 25ACHBA11074 89.66 92.86 95.45 93.94 100.00 94.74 100.00 82.61 75.00 84.62 67.86 96.67 94.44 100.00 100.00 83.33

75 PARMAR VIDHIBEN JANAKBHAI 25ACHBA11075 93.10 92.86 86.36 96.97 85.71 94.74 100.00 78.26 100.00 88.46 71.43 86.67 91.67 100.00 100.00 66.67

76 PATEL JAL RAJESHKUMAR 25ACHBA11076 65.52 71.43 63.64 63.64 85.71 84.21 95.24 73.91 75.00 80.77 53.57 76.67 69.44 90.00 100.00 66.67

77 MAITREE DHARMESHBHAI PATEL 25ACHBA11077 93.10 92.86 95.45 90.91 100.00 89.47 100.00 100.00 100.00 73.08 75.00 90.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

78 PATEL MAYANKBHAI AJAYBHAI 25ACHBA11078 89.66 85.71 86.36 81.82 100.00 94.74 100.00 82.61 100.00 84.62 64.29 83.33 86.11 80.00 100.00 100.00

79 PATEL SAHILKUMAR RAJUBHAI 25ACHBA11079 65.52 50.00 63.64 69.70 85.71 84.21 95.24 65.22 75.00 84.62 46.43 66.67 61.11 90.00 50.00 66.67

80 PATHAN MAHINNAAZ MUJAHIDKHAN 25ACHBA11080 89.66 85.71 90.91 90.91 100.00 84.21 76.19 86.96 100.00 53.85 67.86 93.33 88.89 90.00 50.00 83.33

81 RAJPUT KULDEEPSINH RAJPALSINH 25ACHBA11081 93.10 100.00 95.45 93.94 71.43 94.74 100.00 91.30 100.00 76.92 67.86 90.00 100.00 80.00 100.00 100.00

82 RAMANI GAURANG HARKISHANBHAI 25ACHBA11082 86.21 78.57 77.27 87.88 100.00 89.47 100.00 82.61 100.00 88.46 64.29 86.67 88.89 90.00 100.00 83.33

83 RANA RANAVIRSINH RANDHIRSINH 25ACHBA11083 89.66 100.00 100.00 72.73 100.00 100.00 95.24 100.00 100.00 80.77 75.00 96.67 97.22 90.00 100.00 100.00

84 RAVAL KISHAN DILESHBHAI 25ACHBA11084 58.62 57.14 54.55 60.61 57.14 57.89 76.19 52.17 50.00 88.46 35.71 50.00 55.56 60.00 100.00 50.00

85 SADHU SURYADEV MAHESHKUMAR 25ACHBA11085 89.66 100.00 95.45 66.67 100.00 94.74 85.71 91.30 100.00 46.15 75.00 100.00 97.22 100.00 100.00 83.33

86 SADIKOT SAKINA HUSENBHAI 25ACHBA11086 68.97 64.29 63.64 84.85 28.57 68.42 52.38 86.96 50.00 80.77 50.00 56.67 75.00 70.00 100.00 66.67

87 SHERASIYA NAUSHINNISA NAZRUDIN 25ACHBA11087 96.55 100.00 72.73 81.82 85.71 89.47 95.24 91.30 100.00 46.15 75.00 76.67 94.44 90.00 100.00 100.00

88 SINDHAV DIVYABA PRAVINSINH 25ACHBA11088 96.55 100.00 95.45 96.97 100.00 94.74 95.24 100.00 100.00 69.23 67.86 93.33 94.44 90.00 100.00 100.00

89 SOLANKI KRISH SHAILESHBHAI 25ACHBA11089 93.10 100.00 95.45 96.97 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 75.00 96.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33

90 THUMMAR KHUSHI DHIRAJBHAI 25ACHBA11090 58.62 50.00 59.09 63.64 71.43 47.37 52.38 60.87 100.00 84.62 39.29 70.00 47.22 50.00 0.00 50.00

91 TIMBADIYA HAPPY BHARATBHAI 25ACHBA11091 89.66 92.86 90.91 75.76 100.00 84.21 100.00 78.26 100.00 46.15 57.14 93.33 86.11 90.00 100.00 100.00

92 TRIVEDI JEEL MANISHBHAI 25ACHBA11092 93.10 92.86 95.45 100.00 100.00 89.47 100.00 91.30 75.00 88.46 71.43 100.00 91.67 90.00 100.00 83.33

93 UNDHAD KRISH BHARATBHAI 25ACHBA11093 86.21 85.71 86.36 90.91 100.00 89.47 95.24 78.26 100.00 80.77 42.86 86.67 88.89 80.00 100.00 83.33

94 VADHER VISHALBHAI MANSINGBHAI 25ACHBA11094 86.21 78.57 86.36 93.94 85.71 100.00 95.24 91.30 100.00 69.23 64.29 83.33 88.89 100.00 100.00 66.67

95 VAGHAMSHI PARTH LALLUBHAI 25ACHBA11095 96.55 92.86 90.91 93.94 100.00 94.74 100.00 95.65 100.00 80.77 60.71 96.67 94.44 100.00 100.00 83.33

96 VAGHELA CHHAYABEN NARANBHAI 25ACHBA11096 82.76 78.57 86.36 87.88 100.00 89.47 100.00 78.26 100.00 88.46 64.29 86.67 88.89 90.00 100.00 83.33

97 VALVI PALLAVIBEN SHRAVANBHAI 25ACHBA11097 93.10 92.86 86.36 90.91 85.71 89.47 100.00 91.30 100.00 80.77 67.86 90.00 97.22 90.00 50.00 100.00

98 VASANI SMIT NILESHBHAI 25ACHBA11098 93.10 92.86 90.91 100.00 100.00 94.74 100.00 100.00 100.00 76.92 71.43 96.67 94.44 100.00 100.00 83.33

99 HETA ZALA 25ACHBA11099 89.66 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 80.77 71.43 96.67 83.33 100.00 100.00 83.33

100 POPAT KHUSHI BIPIN 25ACHBA11701 89.66 78.57 86.36 87.88 71.43 94.74 100.00 91.30 75.00 80.77 64.29 90.00 86.11 80.00 100.00 83.33



2025-26 Admission Batch - First Year
upto December-2025

Sr. No. Name Enrolment No.
Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Sanskrit Padarth vigyan Samhita Adhyayan 1

Library
Recreational

Activities
Physical

EducationLH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory LH - Theory NLH - Theory

1 ADHIYA YUVRAJ BHAVESHBHAI 25ACHBA11001 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

2 ARDU UDAY JILUBHAI 25ACHBA11002 94.12 57.14 72.73 85.00 60.00 85.71 92.86 100.00 66.67 77.78 100.00 61.90 80.00 50.00 N/A 33.33

3 BHANDERI KEVAL NITESHBHAI 25ACHBA11003 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

4 BHANUSHALI RICHA JAYESHBHAI 25ACHBA11004 88.24 100.00 100.00 90.00 80.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 85.71 100.00 83.33 N/A 66.67

5 BHARADIYA HARSHBHAI NAJABHAI 25ACHBA11005 82.35 100.00 72.73 85.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 88.89 100.00 94.44 62.50 76.19 80.00 66.67 N/A 100.00

6 BHUT DISHWA MANSUKHBHAI 25ACHBA11006 88.24 100.00 100.00 95.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

7 BORSANIYA BHARGAV RAMESHBHAI 25ACHBA11007 94.12 85.71 90.91 100.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33 N/A 100.00

8 CHANV PRATIK VIJAYBHAI 25ACHBA11008 94.12 100.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00 78.57 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 86.67 83.33 N/A 100.00

9 CHAUDHARI DIPKUMAR VINODBHAI 25ACHBA11009 94.12 85.71 81.82 90.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 66.67 88.89 100.00 85.71 73.33 83.33 N/A 100.00

10 CHAUDHARI HITESHKUMAR UMABHAI 25ACHBA11010 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33 N/A 100.00

11 CHAUDHARI KHUSHIKUMARI SUNILBHAI 25ACHBA11011 100.00 85.71 100.00 95.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 66.67 88.89 100.00 95.24 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

12 CHAUHAN AAYASABANU FARUBHAI 25ACHBA11012 100.00 71.43 100.00 75.00 100.00 71.43 57.14 88.89 66.67 61.11 100.00 80.95 73.33 83.33 N/A 66.67

13 CHAUHAN JATINBHAI BATUKBHAI 25ACHBA11013 94.12 100.00 72.73 60.00 60.00 71.43 92.86 77.78 66.67 83.33 100.00 71.43 86.67 83.33 N/A 66.67

14 CHAUHAN OM CHETANBHAI 25ACHBA11014 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

15 CHAVDA ARCHI MANISH 25ACHBA11015 94.12 100.00 100.00 95.00 80.00 85.71 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 87.50 80.95 73.33 83.33 N/A 66.67

16 CHAVDA DHRUVI ASHISHBHAI 25ACHBA11016 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 92.86 92.86 100.00 100.00 88.89 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

17 CHAVDA KRISHAL KANTIBHAI 25ACHBA11017 88.24 100.00 90.91 100.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

18 DARJI KHUSHAL DHANJIBHAI 25ACHBA11018 100.00 85.71 100.00 70.00 100.00 78.57 92.86 88.89 66.67 88.89 100.00 85.71 86.67 83.33 N/A 100.00

19 DAVE MAULI JIGNESHBHAI 25ACHBA11019 82.35 85.71 90.91 100.00 100.00 85.71 85.71 88.89 100.00 72.22 62.50 76.19 80.00 66.67 N/A 66.67

20 EKTA DEVDA 25ACHBA11020 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 93.33 100.00 N/A 100.00

21 DODIYA NIRALI DEVJIBHAI 25ACHBA11021 88.24 100.00 100.00 90.00 80.00 85.71 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00 62.50 80.95 93.33 83.33 N/A 100.00

22 DODIYA VIDHIBEN KANAKSINHBHAI 25ACHBA11022 82.35 100.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 77.78 100.00 88.89 75.00 80.95 86.67 83.33 N/A 100.00

23 GADARA RUTIK MANSUKHBHAI 25ACHBA11023 88.24 85.71 90.91 95.00 100.00 85.71 85.71 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 90.48 93.33 83.33 N/A 100.00

24 GADHAVI KHUSHIBEN MEHULBHAI 25ACHBA11024 82.35 42.86 72.73 75.00 60.00 64.29 78.57 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 57.14 53.33 83.33 N/A 66.67

25 GAMI HIRVA HITESHBHAI 25ACHBA11025 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 61.11 100.00 95.24 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

26 GAMIT DIYABEN IMANUELBHAI 25ACHBA11026 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33 N/A 100.00

27 GAMIT POOJAKUMARI SHAILESHBHAI 25ACHBA11027 94.12 100.00 90.91 95.00 100.00 85.71 85.71 88.89 100.00 94.44 75.00 100.00 86.67 100.00 N/A 100.00

28 GAMIT TANVI SURENDRA 25ACHBA11028 94.12 85.71 81.82 85.00 80.00 78.57 78.57 88.89 100.00 88.89 75.00 85.71 86.67 83.33 N/A 100.00

29 GARAIYA JEET VIKRANBHAI 25ACHBA11029 94.12 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

30 GARDHARIYA KRISHA VINODBHAI 25ACHBA11030 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33 N/A 100.00

31 GHODASARA SHIVANI BHAVESHBHAI 25ACHBA11031 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33 N/A 100.00

32 GHOLETAR AAYUSH SURASANGBHAI 25ACHBA11032 94.12 85.71 90.91 95.00 100.00 92.86 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 93.33 100.00 N/A 100.00

33 GOHIL DHRUVIBEN KISHORBHAI 25ACHBA11033 64.71 57.14 54.55 65.00 100.00 64.29 57.14 77.78 66.67 94.44 37.50 85.71 66.67 66.67 N/A 100.00

34 GOHIL VASISHTH DHIRUBHAI 25ACHBA11034 58.82 0.00 54.55 50.00 0.00 42.86 35.71 77.78 0.00 61.11 50.00 47.62 53.33 16.67 N/A 66.67

35 GOR SHIVALI VIRENBHAI 25ACHBA11035 94.12 100.00 90.91 95.00 60.00 85.71 78.57 100.00 100.00 22.22 100.00 90.48 93.33 83.33 N/A 100.00

36 HALVADIYA TAPASVI SATISHBHAI 25ACHBA11036 94.12 100.00 100.00 100.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33 100.00 95.24 100.00 50.00 N/A 66.67

37 HARANIYA ANSH JAYANTIBHAI 25ACHBA11037 94.12 85.71 90.91 95.00 100.00 92.86 85.71 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 95.24 86.67 83.33 N/A 100.00

38 HIRANI HIMANSHU HARSUKHBHAI 25ACHBA11038 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

39 JADAV JAYDIPBHAI DIPAKBHAI 25ACHBA11039 88.24 100.00 90.91 100.00 80.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.48 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

40 JADAV VIREN HARESHBHAI 25ACHBA11040 88.24 100.00 81.82 85.00 80.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 66.67 94.44 100.00 71.43 80.00 83.33 N/A 66.67

41 JADEJA NEHABA PRADYUMANSINH 25ACHBA11041 70.59 100.00 81.82 95.00 80.00 100.00 78.57 88.89 66.67 88.89 100.00 95.24 80.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

42 JADEJA VAIBHAVRAJSINH PUNITSINH 25ACHBA11042 82.35 100.00 90.91 90.00 80.00 85.71 92.86 100.00 100.00 83.33 87.50 80.95 86.67 100.00 N/A 66.67

43 JALELA RIDHAM VIJAYBHAI 25ACHBA11043 94.12 85.71 90.91 95.00 100.00 92.86 85.71 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 100.00 93.33 100.00 N/A 100.00

44 JOBAN SUFIYAN SULEMANBHAI 25ACHBA11044 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

45 KANERIYA DIYA BIRENBHAI 25ACHBA11045 76.47 85.71 81.82 85.00 100.00 85.71 64.29 88.89 100.00 100.00 75.00 90.48 73.33 100.00 N/A 100.00

46 KARANGIYA HITESHBHAI NATHABHAI 25ACHBA11046 94.12 85.71 100.00 65.00 80.00 78.57 92.86 77.78 100.00 77.78 75.00 95.24 80.00 83.33 N/A 100.00

47 KASUNDRA MANAV PARESHBHAI 25ACHBA11047 88.24 100.00 90.91 85.00 100.00 71.43 78.57 77.78 100.00 88.89 75.00 85.71 86.67 50.00 N/A 100.00

48 KATESHIYA HITEN VASANTBHAI 25ACHBA11048 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

49 KHADIYA URVASHIBA MAHENDRASINH 25ACHBA11049 64.71 57.14 63.64 70.00 60.00 71.43 100.00 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 57.14 46.67 83.33 N/A 33.33

50 KHANDIVAR AYUSHI JITENDRABHAI 25ACHBA11050 94.12 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 72.22 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33 N/A 100.00

51 KHASIYA PRIYANSHU MEHULBHAI 25ACHBA11051 82.35 57.14 60.00 75.00 80.00 70.00 71.43 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67 73.33 83.33 N/A 66.67

52 KHATRI TAUHID ISMAIL 25ACHBA11052 82.35 100.00 86.67 85.00 80.00 80.00 92.86 100.00 0.00 72.22 100.00 85.71 93.33 100.00 N/A 100.00

53 KHOKHANI ANKIT JAYESHBHAI 25ACHBA11053 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

54 KHUMAN PARAS KHODABHAI 25ACHBA11054 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

55 KOTHIYA HITANSHI ANILBHAI 25ACHBA11055 82.35 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 78.57 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 80.95 73.33 66.67 N/A 66.67

56 DHARMISHRHA LAKUM 25ACHBA11056 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 80.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 83.33 100.00 95.24 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

57 ANIRUDDHABHAI MAKWANA 25ACHBA11057 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

58 MAKWANA JATINBHAI SANDIPBHAI 25ACHBA11058 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

59 MAKWANA JAY SANDIPBHAI 25ACHBA11059 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

60 MAKWANA KEVAL VIJAYBHAI 25ACHBA11060 88.24 100.00 93.33 85.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 87.50 76.19 86.67 83.33 N/A 100.00

61 MAKWANA NAMRATABEN CHETANBHAI 25ACHBA11061 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

62 MAVADIYA BHUMI DEVENDRABHAI 25ACHBA11062 94.12 100.00 86.67 95.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 93.33 100.00 N/A 66.67

63 MAVI SHIVANIBEN BHARATBHAI 25ACHBA11063 94.12 100.00 86.67 95.00 100.00 70.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 94.44 87.50 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

64 MER DHAVALKUMAR KANABHAI 25ACHBA11064 100.00 100.00 93.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

65 MIRAZA NAZANIN MAHAMADBHAI 25ACHBA11065 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 80.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.24 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

66 MOBH PRADIPBHAI RAMKUBHAI 25ACHBA11066 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 80.95 93.33 66.67 N/A 100.00

67 NAKUM MITALBEN AVCHARBHAI 25ACHBA11067 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33 N/A 100.00

68 NANDARIYA RAVINA NARSHIBHAI 25ACHBA11068 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.24 86.67 100.00 N/A 100.00

69 NANGHA JANVIBEN GELABHAI 25ACHBA11069 88.24 85.71 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 94.44 100.00 95.24 93.33 100.00 N/A 66.67

70 PADSUMBIYA SOHAMKUMAR MAHENDHRABHAI 25ACHBA11070 94.12 71.43 93.33 85.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 80.95 86.67 83.33 N/A 66.67

71 PANCHAL NEHABEN HASMUKHBHAI 25ACHBA11071 82.35 100.00 73.33 80.00 100.00 80.00 78.57 88.89 100.00 94.44 75.00 76.19 80.00 83.33 N/A 100.00

72 PANCHASARA KRUTAGNI MEHULBHAI 25ACHBA11072 88.24 100.00 93.33 90.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 72.22 75.00 95.24 93.33 100.00 N/A 66.67

73 PANDYA HITARTH SIDDHARTHBHAI 25ACHBA11073 94.12 71.43 93.33 90.00 100.00 90.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 85.71 93.33 100.00 N/A 100.00

74 PARMAR HARDIKBHAI SUBHASHBHAI 25ACHBA11074 94.12 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 95.24 100.00 100.00 N/A 66.67

75 PARMAR VIDHIBEN JANAKBHAI 25ACHBA11075 94.12 100.00 93.33 100.00 80.00 90.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 80.95 86.67 100.00 N/A 33.33

76 PATEL JAL RAJESHKUMAR 25ACHBA11076 64.71 85.71 60.00 60.00 80.00 90.00 100.00 66.67 100.00 88.89 87.50 76.19 73.33 100.00 N/A 100.00

77 MAITREE DHARMESHBHAI PATEL 25ACHBA11077 94.12 85.71 93.33 85.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

78 PATEL MAYANKBHAI AJAYBHAI 25ACHBA11078 100.00 85.71 86.67 80.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 76.19 86.67 83.33 N/A 100.00

79 PATEL SAHILKUMAR RAJUBHAI 25ACHBA11079 70.59 71.43 60.00 75.00 100.00 90.00 92.86 66.67 100.00 94.44 62.50 71.43 66.67 100.00 N/A 100.00

80 PATHAN MAHINNAAZ MUJAHIDKHAN 25ACHBA11080 94.12 85.71 93.33 90.00 100.00 90.00 78.57 100.00 100.00 72.22 100.00 95.24 93.33 83.33 N/A 100.00

81 RAJPUT KULDEEPSINH RAJPALSINH 25ACHBA11081 94.12 100.00 93.33 90.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 94.44 87.50 90.48 100.00 83.33 N/A 100.00

82 RAMANI GAURANG HARKISHANBHAI 25ACHBA11082 88.24 85.71 80.00 95.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 87.50 90.48 93.33 100.00 N/A 100.00

83 RANA RANAVIRSINH RANDHIRSINH 25ACHBA11083 88.24 100.00 100.00 60.00 100.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 95.24 93.33 83.33 N/A 100.00

84 RAVAL KISHAN DILESHBHAI 25ACHBA11084 70.59 57.14 53.33 65.00 80.00 60.00 71.43 44.44 100.00 100.00 62.50 57.14 73.33 66.67 N/A 66.67

85 SADHU SURYADEV MAHESHKUMAR 25ACHBA11085 94.12 100.00 93.33 95.00 100.00 90.00 78.57 77.78 100.00 61.11 100.00 100.00 93.33 100.00 N/A 66.67

86 SADIKOT SAKINA HUSENBHAI 25ACHBA11086 64.71 85.71 66.67 80.00 40.00 70.00 57.14 88.89 0.00 88.89 62.50 57.14 66.67 66.67 N/A 66.67

87 SHERASIYA NAUSHINNISA NAZRUDIN 25ACHBA11087 100.00 100.00 73.33 70.00 80.00 80.00 92.86 77.78 100.00 50.00 100.00 66.67 86.67 83.33 N/A 100.00

88 SINDHAV DIVYABA PRAVINSINH 25ACHBA11088 100.00 100.00 93.33 95.00 100.00 90.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 72.22 75.00 95.24 100.00 83.33 N/A 100.00

89 SOLANKI KRISH SHAILESHBHAI 25ACHBA11089 94.12 100.00 93.33 95.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 95.24 100.00 100.00 N/A 66.67

90 THUMMAR KHUSHI DHIRAJBHAI 25ACHBA11090 64.71 42.86 60.00 70.00 60.00 60.00 42.86 66.67 100.00 94.44 37.50 61.90 26.67 33.33 N/A 33.33

91 TIMBADIYA HAPPY BHARATBHAI 25ACHBA11091 100.00 100.00 100.00 70.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 55.56 100.00 95.24 93.33 100.00 N/A 100.00

92 TRIVEDI JEEL MANISHBHAI 25ACHBA11092 100.00 85.71 93.33 90.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 86.67 83.33 N/A 66.67

93 UNDHAD KRISH BHARATBHAI 25ACHBA11093 94.12 100.00 93.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 92.86 88.89 100.00 88.89 75.00 85.71 93.33 83.33 N/A 100.00

94 VADHER VISHALBHAI MANSINGBHAI 25ACHBA11094 82.35 85.71 93.33 100.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 72.22 75.00 85.71 93.33 100.00 N/A 66.67

95 VAGHAMSHI PARTH LALLUBHAI 25ACHBA11095 100.00 100.00 93.33 100.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 95.24 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

96 VAGHELA CHHAYABEN NARANBHAI 25ACHBA11096 76.47 85.71 86.67 85.00 100.00 80.00 100.00 44.44 100.00 100.00 62.50 80.95 86.67 83.33 N/A 100.00

97 VALVI PALLAVIBEN SHRAVANBHAI 25ACHBA11097 100.00 85.71 86.67 100.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 90.48 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

98 VASANI SMIT NILESHBHAI 25ACHBA11098 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33 87.50 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

99 HETA ZALA 25ACHBA11099 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A 100.00

100 POPAT KHUSHI BIPIN 25ACHBA11701 100.00 85.71 93.33 90.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 95.24 86.67 100.00 N/A 100.00
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Sr. No. Name Enrolment No.
Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Sanskrit Padarth vigyan Samhita Adhyayan 1

Library
Recreational

Activities
Physical

EducationLH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory LH - Theory NLH - Theory

1 ADHIYA YUVRAJ BHAVESHBHAI 25ACHBA11001 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

2 ARDU UDAY JILUBHAI 25ACHBA11002 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 75.00 0.00 100.00 0.00

3 BHANDERI KEVAL NITESHBHAI 25ACHBA11003 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

4 BHANUSHALI RICHA JAYESHBHAI 25ACHBA11004 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

5 BHARADIYA HARSHBHAI NAJABHAI 25ACHBA11005 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

6 BHUT DISHWA MANSUKHBHAI 25ACHBA11006 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

7 BORSANIYA BHARGAV RAMESHBHAI 25ACHBA11007 75.00 50.00 66.67 66.67 100.00 50.00 100.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

8 CHANV PRATIK VIJAYBHAI 25ACHBA11008 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 40.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 50.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

9 CHAUDHARI DIPKUMAR VINODBHAI 25ACHBA11009 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

10 CHAUDHARI HITESHKUMAR UMABHAI 25ACHBA11010 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

11 CHAUDHARI KHUSHIKUMARI SUNILBHAI 25ACHBA11011 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

12 CHAUHAN AAYASABANU FARUBHAI 25ACHBA11012 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.67 100.00 50.00 0.00 N/A N/A 0.00 N/A 25.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00

13 CHAUHAN JATINBHAI BATUKBHAI 25ACHBA11013 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

14 CHAUHAN OM CHETANBHAI 25ACHBA11014 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

15 CHAVDA ARCHI MANISH 25ACHBA11015 100.00 100.00 100.00 33.33 100.00 50.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

16 CHAVDA DHRUVI ASHISHBHAI 25ACHBA11016 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

17 CHAVDA KRISHAL KANTIBHAI 25ACHBA11017 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

18 DARJI KHUSHAL DHANJIBHAI 25ACHBA11018 100.00 100.00 100.00 33.33 100.00 0.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

19 DAVE MAULI JIGNESHBHAI 25ACHBA11019 50.00 50.00 66.67 100.00 0.00 100.00 60.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 25.00 50.00 0.00 100.00 0.00

20 EKTA DEVDA 25ACHBA11020 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

21 DODIYA NIRALI DEVJIBHAI 25ACHBA11021 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

22 DODIYA VIDHIBEN KANAKSINHBHAI 25ACHBA11022 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

23 GADARA RUTIK MANSUKHBHAI 25ACHBA11023 75.00 50.00 66.67 66.67 100.00 50.00 60.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

24 GADHAVI KHUSHIBEN MEHULBHAI 25ACHBA11024 75.00 50.00 100.00 66.67 100.00 50.00 60.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 75.00 75.00 100.00 0.00 100.00

25 GAMI HIRVA HITESHBHAI 25ACHBA11025 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

26 GAMIT DIYABEN IMANUELBHAI 25ACHBA11026 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 50.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

27 GAMIT POOJAKUMARI SHAILESHBHAI 25ACHBA11027 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

28 GAMIT TANVI SURENDRA 25ACHBA11028 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

29 GARAIYA JEET VIKRANBHAI 25ACHBA11029 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

30 GARDHARIYA KRISHA VINODBHAI 25ACHBA11030 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

31 GHODASARA SHIVANI BHAVESHBHAI 25ACHBA11031 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

32 GHOLETAR AAYUSH SURASANGBHAI 25ACHBA11032 75.00 50.00 66.67 66.67 100.00 50.00 60.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 75.00 100.00 0.00 100.00

33 GOHIL DHRUVIBEN KISHORBHAI 25ACHBA11033 75.00 50.00 66.67 33.33 100.00 0.00 60.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 75.00 100.00 0.00 100.00

34 GOHIL VASISHTH DHIRUBHAI 25ACHBA11034 75.00 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 50.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

35 GOR SHIVALI VIRENBHAI 25ACHBA11035 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 80.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

36 HALVADIYA TAPASVI SATISHBHAI 25ACHBA11036 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

37 HARANIYA ANSH JAYANTIBHAI 25ACHBA11037 75.00 50.00 66.67 66.67 100.00 50.00 60.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

38 HIRANI HIMANSHU HARSUKHBHAI 25ACHBA11038 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

39 JADAV JAYDIPBHAI DIPAKBHAI 25ACHBA11039 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

40 JADAV VIREN HARESHBHAI 25ACHBA11040 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 50.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

41 JADEJA NEHABA PRADYUMANSINH 25ACHBA11041 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 80.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

42 JADEJA VAIBHAVRAJSINH PUNITSINH 25ACHBA11042 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

43 JALELA RIDHAM VIJAYBHAI 25ACHBA11043 75.00 50.00 66.67 66.67 100.00 50.00 60.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 75.00 100.00 0.00 100.00

44 JOBAN SUFIYAN SULEMANBHAI 25ACHBA11044 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

45 KANERIYA DIYA BIRENBHAI 25ACHBA11045 50.00 50.00 66.67 66.67 100.00 50.00 40.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 50.00 100.00 0.00 100.00

46 KARANGIYA HITESHBHAI NATHABHAI 25ACHBA11046 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

47 KASUNDRA MANAV PARESHBHAI 25ACHBA11047 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

48 KATESHIYA HITEN VASANTBHAI 25ACHBA11048 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

49 KHADIYA URVASHIBA MAHENDRASINH 25ACHBA11049 50.00 50.00 66.67 66.67 100.00 50.00 60.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 75.00 100.00 0.00 100.00

50 KHANDIVAR AYUSHI JITENDRABHAI 25ACHBA11050 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

51 KHASIYA PRIYANSHU MEHULBHAI 25ACHBA11051 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

52 KHATRI TAUHID ISMAIL 25ACHBA11052 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

53 KHOKHANI ANKIT JAYESHBHAI 25ACHBA11053 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

54 KHUMAN PARAS KHODABHAI 25ACHBA11054 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

55 KOTHIYA HITANSHI ANILBHAI 25ACHBA11055 75.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 80.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 25.00 0.00 100.00 0.00

56 DHARMISHRHA LAKUM 25ACHBA11056 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

57 ANIRUDDHABHAI MAKWANA 25ACHBA11057 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

58 MAKWANA JATINBHAI SANDIPBHAI 25ACHBA11058 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

59 MAKWANA JAY SANDIPBHAI 25ACHBA11059 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

60 MAKWANA KEVAL VIJAYBHAI 25ACHBA11060 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

61 MAKWANA NAMRATABEN CHETANBHAI 25ACHBA11061 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

62 MAVADIYA BHUMI DEVENDRABHAI 25ACHBA11062 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

63 MAVI SHIVANIBEN BHARATBHAI 25ACHBA11063 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

64 MER DHAVALKUMAR KANABHAI 25ACHBA11064 100.00 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

65 MIRAZA NAZANIN MAHAMADBHAI 25ACHBA11065 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

66 MOBH PRADIPBHAI RAMKUBHAI 25ACHBA11066 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

67 NAKUM MITALBEN AVCHARBHAI 25ACHBA11067 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

68 NANDARIYA RAVINA NARSHIBHAI 25ACHBA11068 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

69 NANGHA JANVIBEN GELABHAI 25ACHBA11069 100.00 100.00 66.67 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

70 PADSUMBIYA SOHAMKUMAR MAHENDHRABHAI 25ACHBA11070 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 50.00 0.00 100.00 0.00

71 PANCHAL NEHABEN HASMUKHBHAI 25ACHBA11071 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

72 PANCHASARA KRUTAGNI MEHULBHAI 25ACHBA11072 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

73 PANDYA HITARTH SIDDHARTHBHAI 25ACHBA11073 50.00 50.00 66.67 33.33 100.00 50.00 60.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 50.00 75.00 100.00 0.00 100.00

74 PARMAR HARDIKBHAI SUBHASHBHAI 25ACHBA11074 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

75 PARMAR VIDHIBEN JANAKBHAI 25ACHBA11075 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

76 PATEL JAL RAJESHKUMAR 25ACHBA11076 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

77 MAITREE DHARMESHBHAI PATEL 25ACHBA11077 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67 100.00 50.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

78 PATEL MAYANKBHAI AJAYBHAI 25ACHBA11078 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

79 PATEL SAHILKUMAR RAJUBHAI 25ACHBA11079 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

80 PATHAN MAHINNAAZ MUJAHIDKHAN 25ACHBA11080 75.00 50.00 66.67 66.67 100.00 100.00 60.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 75.00 100.00 0.00 100.00

81 RAJPUT KULDEEPSINH RAJPALSINH 25ACHBA11081 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

82 RAMANI GAURANG HARKISHANBHAI 25ACHBA11082 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

83 RANA RANAVIRSINH RANDHIRSINH 25ACHBA11083 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 80.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 75.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

84 RAVAL KISHAN DILESHBHAI 25ACHBA11084 75.00 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 50.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

85 SADHU SURYADEV MAHESHKUMAR 25ACHBA11085 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

86 SADIKOT SAKINA HUSENBHAI 25ACHBA11086 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

87 SHERASIYA NAUSHINNISA NAZRUDIN 25ACHBA11087 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

88 SINDHAV DIVYABA PRAVINSINH 25ACHBA11088 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

89 SOLANKI KRISH SHAILESHBHAI 25ACHBA11089 100.00 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

90 THUMMAR KHUSHI DHIRAJBHAI 25ACHBA11090 75.00 0.00 66.67 66.67 100.00 50.00 60.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 75.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

91 TIMBADIYA HAPPY BHARATBHAI 25ACHBA11091 100.00 100.00 100.00 33.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

92 TRIVEDI JEEL MANISHBHAI 25ACHBA11092 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 50.00 0.00 100.00 0.00

93 UNDHAD KRISH BHARATBHAI 25ACHBA11093 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

94 VADHER VISHALBHAI MANSINGBHAI 25ACHBA11094 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 60.00 N/A 50.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

95 VAGHAMSHI PARTH LALLUBHAI 25ACHBA11095 100.00 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 80.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

96 VAGHELA CHHAYABEN NARANBHAI 25ACHBA11096 100.00 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

97 VALVI PALLAVIBEN SHRAVANBHAI 25ACHBA11097 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67 100.00 50.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 75.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

98 VASANI SMIT NILESHBHAI 25ACHBA11098 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

99 HETA ZALA 25ACHBA11099 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

100 POPAT KHUSHI BIPIN 25ACHBA11701 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 N/A N/A 100.00 N/A 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00


